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
builder or ours. Call for details!

WARLICK AND
HAMRICK
ASSOCIATES

INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE
. ‘“;. i

JOF ANY DOY AGENCY

Phone (704) 739-7616
103 S, Piedmont Ave.
Kings Mountain, NC

FOR SALE
3Bd. Rm, 1BA, frame,
ceiling fans, 1050 Sq. ft.,
1821 Alpine Dr. $41,900.

Let Us Market Your
Property
Residental e Commercial

Investment

Subscribe To
The Herald

Bunch
Real Estate

Phillip Bunch, Broker

739-5291 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30
Brent Leigh, Sales

RESIDENTIAL
CHOICE WOODED LOT3BR, 2BA, brick ranch,

a8 g &
Lane. $84,500.

OVER 2500 SQ. FT.heated 2 story Colonial, w/3BR,
and office, formal din. RM, Fam. RM., Kit. & Brkft; 2

dow

ba. bonus rm., 2 car gar. Spencer Woods, $129,900.
TWO STORY ONIAL 3BR.2-1/2B FR w/
F , “g o
mo:

Park S/0, owner/brokev $89 500.
LARGE 2 RM.workshop with this 2 story Colonial,
3 BR, 2-1/2 ba. kitch. & din. area, frw/FP, CR, Ig.
wooded lot, 6215 Adele Lane, $86,500, Seller to
pay 2500 on closing costs for buyer.
MARGRACE MILLAREARBR., 2ba., frame house,
LR, kit. & din. area, inside util., part. wooded lot, 109
Cloninger St, $28,000.

RENTALS

SRR CoMAeY

broker.
MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS
CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASSwooded 2 ac. lots,
some with creek, cty water & sewer, lot 1-6 Hoyle
Rd., $15,800 to $16,800 Includes Water tap.
VERY PRIVATE1-1/8 acre, part. wooded, level lot
w/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$6,750. Owner Financing Available.
ACREAGE & LOTS
NEW LISTING: Investment property. 50 acrest
partially wooded, 2,500 ft. rd. frontage -85, 5,000 ft.
rd. frontage Benton Rd., $78,000.
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL AREA bldg. lots, over 700'
paved rd. frontage, partially wooded, city Util. avail-
able, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS 3 acres, previously
divided into 10 lots, end of paved road, mostly
wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
MOUNTAIN PROPERTYdiake Lure Estates, off
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500.
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSESor lease. 1500 to
12,000 sq. ft. Call for details.

Donald Crawford

Sandra
Wilson
Realty

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872
=R

W-nanly carponﬂon Souirovme  REALIOR®

"lﬂk'n"n Ottice wrvLE ST semicE

STORYBOOK FARM 2BR, 11/
2BA bungalow, with 1497 sq. ft.
and room for expansion large LR
with fireplace, DR and kitchen huge
deck on back, 8.69 acs., with fish
pond. 2 mobile homes for rental
income, lar bdge picnic shelter with
tables anbd swings and an enor-
mous treehouse with deck and
power. Lots of potential for this
property! 1556 York Rd. $153,900
BRAND NEW 3BR, 2BA, brickranch
in Pinebrook Colony. Nice Wooded
Lot On Cul-D-Sac 207 Croft Drive.
$71,545

ATTENTION GOLFERS! This 3BR,
2 BA, spacious brick ranch is wait-
ing for you! Two doors from KM
Country Club. Formal living room
and din room, huge greatroom with
fireplace, great Florida room, dble.
garage with 1BR/1BA efficiency
apt., alarm system, heated and
vented greenhouse, delightful yard.

Lots of potential. 107 Country Club
Rd. $119,900.

NESTLED AMONG THE TREES is
this quality custom contemporary
3BR/2BA home, located just a few
miles from town. Featuring a large
GR w/FP, Cathedral ceiling , huge
MBR, MBA w/Jacuzzi, tastefully
decorated and very private. 108
Lawson Place. $130,000.

NEAT & COZY Describes this 2BR/
1BA home with large room, on an
extra large lot in town, central/gas
heat, country kitchen and enclosed
back porch. Zoned R-8. 214
Fairview St. $39,900. Seller will
pay $500 closing cost.

PERFECT FOR LARGE FAMILY -
4BR/3BA brick home with partially
finished basement,new windows,
newly remodeled kitchen. huge
master bedroom, lots of slorage
and much more! Zoned R-20, jusl
outside city. Must see o appreci-

ate. 113 A Center St. $110,000.

2 BR/1 BA BUNGALOW - with
enclosed sunporch, gas heat and
more! Perfect for first time home
buyers or retired. 208 Waco Rd.

$32,900.

DELIGHTFUL - describes this 313R/
2BA brick ranch, huge greal room
with fireplace, formal dining room,
large bedrooms, Florida room, large

Beth Wilson, Realtor

ATTENTION Veterans! Use Your Benefits!

Guardsmen - 6 yrs. active duty qualifies you for VA benefits. Call us for details!

Kings Mountain's
Prestigious
Real Estate Fi

MLS ~—

Your Family Deserves The Best
Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

deck, 16x24 recreation bldg. with
fireplace, carpet and Earquet floors.
A entertainers delight. 702 Home
Trail, Gastonia. $114,500.

WANT PRIVACY - like new 3BR/2
BA, 2 story, on cul de sac in beau-
tiful Colonial Woods
Subdivision.Nice carpet and some
matching custom
drapes,unfinished bonusroom, lots
of space. 413 Wintergreen Court,
$125,900.

GOLD RUN - 4BR/3BA custom built
homeson large lot. Huge great room
with fireplace, formal dining room.
Extra nice kitchen, Florida room,
dbl. garage and much more! 308
Scism Rd. $149,900.

DOWNTOWN BUILDING - former
Quality Sandwich Shop, next door
to Cooper Furniture. Approx. 1,400
s.f., set up for sandwich shop. equip-
mentincluded. 214 S. Railroad Ave.
$56,900.

2,21 ACRES-Wooded & unre-
stricted would be suitable for home,
dbl.wide or mobile home.
Mountainside Dr. $18,900.
SCENIC ACREAGE - Approx. 23
acres, fenced for horses or cattle.
Storage barn, nice shop with roll-
up door. Metal storage bldg. Spring
fed stocked fish pond. Several beau-
tiful homesites on property. Lots of
possibilities. 1374 Lloyd W}):ll(‘ Road
off Crowders Creek Road, just
across SC line. $87.900.

LOT WITH CREEK - 1.70 acres in
Bethlehem Estates ona cul-de-sac.
Would be suitable for basement

home. nicequiet ne ighborhood. 110
Spurgen Rd. $12.000.
ACREAGE - 9 acres just outside
town. Suitable for several home
sites. Linwood Rd.

BEAUTIFUL 8 ACRE TRACT - Just
minutes [rom the by-pass. Perfect
for mini ranch or home site. Won't
last long at $42.500.

2 ACRE LOT in restricted area,
close to by-pass. Perfeet for home
site. Putnam Lake Road $12,000.
TWO 3 ACRE LOTS - also in re
stricted arcaon Putnam Lake Road.
Prices are $19.750 and $17,750

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS
Sandra Wilson, Realtor ............
Kay Cloninger, Realtor ............
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wr- & RECLINE,
Agency RELAK &
RESELL!

AL

AR CEART AL EAN] -

1-85 DIXON SCHOOL RD. 48+
acres of rolling pasture and woods
at the end of a paved service road.
$2500 per acre.

MAR&RA(‘[-) RD. 10+ acres join-
ing railroad and Crescent Hills.
Zoned R-8. Roughl{ half wooded

(

and half open. $45,000. with the CICSSIer' 3
INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE M
739-6411 3

“FOR ALL YOUR FURNISHING NEEDS!"

LAUGHLIN
FURNITURE OUTLETT

Quality Furmture at Discount Prices!

400,North Lafayette Street
Shelby, NC

Ph. 484-3204

608 W. King Street
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

(104) 739-1616
[R

REALTOR*

. Ruby Alexander Fain Hambright **
Realtor®-CRS Realtor® {
(704) 739-1617 (704) 937-78711

NEW RANCH -ALMOST COMPLETE : 1637 sf, 3BR, 2 bath, Barinkitchen, dbl. garage, extralarge living
room. Convient location, just off 74 by-pass 235 Reliance Road. R-17835
BRICK RANCH UNDER CONSTRUCTION: 1380 SF, 3 BR, 2 BA, fireplace, family rm, vaulted ceiling;
abundant storage and cabinet space. 105 Brandonwood Lane. R-18048

BEAUTIFULRANCH : 1582 sf - maintained in minit condition - desirable location - quiet street - uhhty "
bldg - wood Lot - tiled deck - near Country Club. 110 Castlewood Rd. Rd. R-18170. ;

BRICK BUNGALOW - THREE TRAILERS - POOL : 1092 5f, 2 BR, 1 BA, fenced yard, 2 acres, 12x36 A/G
Eo]%laggf) ft. frontage on US-29 and 100ft frontage on NC 216, Trailers rented. 792 Battleground Ave.
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY : Established Grocery Store & Barber Shop, 4,388 sf. Conveniently located,
NC 226, 8911 Cleveland Ave., Grover, NC. MLS# C-18122

EX-TRA NICE BUNGALOW : 28R, 1 bath, 1008 s.f. - Beautiful comer lot, conveniently located near
school, churches & Post Office, 10x10 outbuilding wired & plumbed. Hardwood floors floors under
carpet. Regular monthly pest control. 114 Chestnut St., Grover, NC. R-18158

220' X 220" (1.1 ac) LOT : Restricted Development - "Gold Run" Partly wooded - impressive curb
appeal - best of locations - Near 74 By-Pass - 30 min from Charlotte. 108 Lucky Strike Drive. L - 182194
SECLUDED BRICKRANCH :1400s.f. 3BR., 1 1/2Bath - wooded ot - wellmaintained - excellent starter § 1
home - Conveiently located. 343 Quality Lane R-18242.

DON'TWAITANY LONGER - NOW IS THE TIME TO PUT YOUR HOME ON THE MARKET

OR PURCHASE THAT NEW HOME. - INTEREST RATES ARE CLIMBING - WE'RE READY !
TO ASSIST WITH YOUR NEEDS. :

Now is the ideal time fo put your home on the markel. Lel us list it
foday and let the professionals - Add yours fo the Under Conlract
or Sold List Soon!

Carr, CorpweLL BANKER

than nine out of ten of our customers recommend us to their friends,

HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

213 S. DeKalb St. » 482‘73'6

Fxpect the best.™ in Cleveland County

OPEN HOUSE 4
Sunday, December 11th « 2 til 4 pm
THAMON ROAD - Enjoy the holidays in this lakefront para-
dise. See for yourself this weekend this lovely brand new two
story in top drawer area. Huge foyer, large rooms, nice
master suite, deluxe bathrooms, Palladian windows. i |
Enjoy the warmth. (3119/18030) Directions : Stoney Pointa
Road, turn onto Thamon Road, house on right, a4

)

Karen Jones - agent. W
GATHER ROUND THE TREE - in this large 3 bedroom home in=¢ §
"Cross Creek". Lots of storage. Bonus room. Pool. Like new.
Call today. (3193/18248)
MINI-FARM - 11 acres with 3 bedroom home, barn lightedi®
arena and more!! Unique property. Call 482-7316. (3028/
17832)
WATERFRONT ELEGANCE - Large top of the line 3BR/3BA
herae v/ith sunroom, walk-out finished basement, gourmet
kilzney 700 sq. ft. master suite, double boat dock and
more!t Calll for private tour. (3015/17801)
SANTA SPECIAL - Contemporary Waterfront home by the pa
golf course. Over an acre wooded lot. Fruit trees. Lots of ek
amenities. Look for yourself: (3191/18230)
THE EXECUTIVE'S CASTLE - 4 Bedroom home on landscaped
acre with pond. Privacy. Security System. Office or 5th
bedroom. Rec room and shop in basement. Call for detailgs
(2954/17618)
NEWLY BUILT - 3BR/2BA home with brick and vinyl exterior
Large family room. Open basement. Immediately avail-
able. Call now. (3140/18094) 1 ¥
VERY ATTRACTIVE - 3 BR/2BA home in great neighborhood.
New construction with nice neutral decor. Energy saver
features. Move in today. Call for info. (3137/18092)
COZY FIREPLACE - in this well maintained brick ranch on
large Ict. Screened porch. Great family neighborhood
Mo Jdein kitchen, large yard. Call for details. (3186/18198) | i
CUSTOM BUILT - Built new 3 bedroom home near the lake &
Energy efficient. Large living room with fireplace, eat-in §
kitchen, separate dining room, Master bath with jacuzzi tu
and separate shower. Call today to see. (2574/16693) :’5
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PRICED TO SELL! Only $39,000 for this bungalow home on i

nice street, Gas heat/central air. Great first time home. C ou‘ %
now. (2861/17392) o
IMMACULATE ONE STORY HOME - with open floorplan ,“;
French doors, near schools and shops, decorator upgrades™ =|
Quiet street. Call for details. (31178/18181) %
NICE LOT IN PRIVATE LOCATION - Convenient to Kings :7'-
Mountain, Grover, and Shelby areas. Over 2 acres. Pliced @
right. Call now. (2946/17592) &

NEW LISTING - with partially finished basement, beautitul
decor, lots of storage, 3 bedrooms. convenient location
Call now. (Kings Circle)

482-7316

|‘\]‘\‘\‘| the besg ' "
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